City Of Baton Rouge and

Parish of East Baton Rouge - Purchasing Division

RFP 2023-27-0910 Janitorial Services at the Baton Rouge Metropolitan Airport
October 12, 2023 @ 2:00 PM

Proposal Responses Received:

Company Name Name Phone Email Address
1. Tahani, Inc. Bashar Shalabi (225)326-8363 bashar(@tahani.org
2. SEJ Services Paul Laperouse (225) 978-8650 paull@sejservices.com
3. Maintenance Resources (MRI) Matt Rector (303)388-3052 matt@maintenanceresourcesinc.com
4. FlagShip Aviation Services Jenny Stewart (512) 963-1107 jstewart(@flagshipinc.com
5. Service Management Systems (SMS) Hiram Cox (615)399-1839 hcox@smsholdings.com
6. Titian Cleaning dba OMEX Ivan Royal (602)366-0234 ivan.royal@omexcorp.com
7. Clean-Tech Ryan Thomson (919)744-1502 rthompson@HES.com
8. Enmon Enterprises LLC Scott Sanders (225) 273-5464 ssanders(@janikingger.com
9. OOK Janitorial Service Inc. Omar James (225)663-0159 ookjanitorialsservices{@gmail.com
10. Service Management Systems (SMS) Hiram Cox (615) 399-1839 hcox@smsholdings.com
11. Bell’s Janitorial Alfred E. Bell (225)288-0107 Alfredbell71(@yahoo.com
12. Ramelli Janitorial Robert Ramelli (504)482-2040 robert@ramelli.com
13. ACP Facility Service Daniel Fulton (781)932-0500 dfulton@acpfacility.com
14. Crescent Building Services Richard Wells (504) 245-5500 rwell6741(@aol.com
15. Crescent Building Services Richard Wells (504) 245-5500 rwell6741(@aol.com




City Of Baton Rouge and
Parish of East Baton Rouge - Purchasing Division

16. Jason Finch (786) 367-2130 Jfinch@spplus.com




